
    COURIR   A  FAULQUEMONT
       SAMEDI  4 JUILLET 2009

COURSE DES 10 KMS : Cadets à Vétérans ( H et F)

*******************************************************************************************************************************
Place TEMPS

*******************************************************************************************************************************
1 541 1  VE1 /M 34'29"  TEAM ESPACE MARATHON
2 535 2  VE1 /M 34'30"  TEAM ESPACE MARATHON
3 PERRARD Emmanuel 560 1  SE /M 35'05"  TEAM ESPACE MARATHON
4 542 2  SE /M 38'07"  AS SARREBOURG SARREGUEMINES
5 BREVETTI David 551 3  VE1 /M 39'38"  JLB EICHELTHAL
6 PEROZZIELLA Jean baptiste 534 1  JU /M 40'02"  AS SARREBOURG SARREGUEMINES
7 DUITS Sébastien 546 3  SE /M 40'06"  USFORBACH
8 540 4  VE1 /M 40'20"  CENTRE SECOURS SAINT AVOLD
9 GILLES Pascal 548 1  VE2 /M 40'33"  ACO BLENOD

10 538 5  VE1 /M 40'49"  FAULQUEMONT
11 JOLLY Guillaume 588 4  SE /M 41'54"  HEINEKEN 
12 USTARITZ Anne 503 1  VE1 /F 42'10"  TEAM ESPACE MARATHON
13 DORVAUX Patrick 578 6  VE1 /M 42'11"  FOULÉES NABORIENNES
14 570 5  SE /M 42'52"  PONTPIERRE
15 HIEGEL Ginette 597 2  VE1 /F 43'29"  EICHELTHAL
16 569 6  SE /M 44'21"  METZ
17 518 7  VE1 /M 44'25"  COURIR À COURCELLS CHAUSSY
18 GRY Nicolas 565 7  SE /M 44'58"  FORBACH
19 GROUTSCH Philippe 591 8  VE1 /M 45'13"  TETING
20 BRENEUR Christophe 590 8  SE /M 45'20"  FORBACH
21 DUITS Bernard 545 2  VE2 /M 45'38"  USFORBACH
22 MAIWALD Christian 589 9  VE1 /M 45'44"  AC SAINT AVOLD
23 ZAPP Daniel 512 1  VE3 /M 46'11"  FAULQUEMONT
24 HOPFNER Raphaël 528 1  ES /M 46'33"  US FORBACH
25 CHAMPOUILLON Louis 595 10  VE1 /M 46'52"  HAN SUR NIED
26 TURCK Roland 564 3  VE2 /M 46'53"  ESPACE ARCHITECTURE SAINT AVOLD
27 LITZENBURGER Guy 506 2  VE3 /M 46'56"  CHÉMERY LE DEUX
28 579 11  VE1 /M 47'04"  LES BOULANGERS
29 574 1  SE /F 47'16"  FOULÉES NABORIENNES
30 USTARITZ Xavier 505 2  JU /M 47'16"  THIONVILLE
31 SCHWEDOWSKI Fabrice 547 12  VE1 /M 47'30"  TETING
32 539 3  VE1 /F 47'49"  FAULQUEMONT
33 JARDIN Yannick 524 13  VE1 /M 47'54"  BELFORT
34 KLEIN Jérémie 576 3  JU /M 48'03"  MALLING LES BOULAY
35 USTARITZ Thierry 504 14  VE1 /M 48'14"  THIONVILLE
36 FELD Thomas 566 9  SE /M 48'16"  BPLC
37 MULLER Sébastien 585 10  SE /M 48'36"  HAN SUR NIED
38 RICCO Angélique 507 2  SE /F 48'46"  ES CRÉHANGE FAULQUEMONT
39 BERTRAND Damien 510 11  SE /M 48'58"  ES CRÉHANGE FAULQUEMONT
40 531 2  ES /M 49'07"  BOUSTROFF
41 BEYER Patrick 577 15  VE1 /M 49'13"  FAULQUEMONT
42 KHIN Christian 582 4  VE2 /M 49'41"  VAHL EBERSING
43 586 12  SE /M 50'02"  FREYMING MERLEBACH
44 KOBIS Michel 559 13  SE /M 50'10"  LONGEVILLE LES ST AVOLD
45 MARINI André 523 5  VE2 /M 50'26"  FLÉTRANGE
46 VIGNERON Jérôme 529 3  ES /M 50'33"  US FORBACH
47 499 14  SE /M 50'40"  VATIMONT
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48 KOURRIER Pierre 527 16  VE1 /M 50'41"  FAULQUEMONT
49 BIYARD Patrick 587 17  VE1 /M 50'42"  BAMBIDERSTROFF
50 ROMMING Francine 522 1  VE2 /F 50'44"  FOLSCHVILLER
51 536 3  VE3 /M 50'50"  FORBACH
52 CUNIA Yann 517 15  SE /M 50'56"  COURIR À COURCELLS CHAUSSY
53 513 6  VE2 /M 51'11"  AS POLICE SAINT AVOLD
54 CLÉMENT Valérie 533 4  VE1 /F 51'46"  MERTEN
55 THIEBAUT André 544 4  VE3 /M 51'57"  FORBACH
56 WILLAUME Patrick 552 7  VE2 /M 52'26"  ACO BLENOD
57 CHAUDEUR Jérémie 584 16  SE /M 52'41"  RÉMILLY
58 KLEIN Pauline 501 1  CA /F 53'17"  VALMONT
59 CELINDANO Patrick 543 17  SE /M 53'33"  MORSBACH
60 530 5  VE3 /M 53'34"  SAPEUR POMPIER FOLSCHVILLER
61 BACHMANN Richard 596 8  VE2 /M 53'43"  EICHELTHAL
62 BERNARD Xavier 581 18  SE /M 53'56"  LES BOULANGERS
63 532 18  VE1 /M 54'09"  KERBACH
64 JOLIVET François 592 19  VE1 /M 54'15"  FOLSCHVILLER
65 ZIDAR David 553 19  SE /M 54'29"  MORSBACH
66 515 20  SE /M 54'37"  COURIR À COURCELLS CHAUSSY
67 BOUR Anne 514 5  VE1 /F 55'14"  COURIR À COURCELLS CHAUSSY
68 KARN Geoffrey 567 21  SE /M 55'15"  RODIO J.
69 HEIBLE Hugues 561 9  VE2 /M 55'36"  ZIMMING
70 LECAT Nathalie 521 2  VE1 /F 55'42"  COURIR À COURCELLS CHAUSSY
71 MARIN Fabrice 580 20  VE1 /M 55'45"  LES BOULANGERS
72 MUNCH  Rodolphe 519 6  VE3 /M 55'46"  COURIR À COURCELLS CHAUSSY
73 LOUIS Philippe 556 21  VE1 /M 56'25"  BAMBIDERSTROFF
74 DEZ Laurent 516 22  VE1 /M 56'30"  COURIR À COURCELLS CHAUSSY
75 CLAVIER Jean claude 511 10  VE2 /M 56'33"  FAULQUEMONT
76 STOFFEL Daniel 554 23  VE1 /M 56'44"  FAULQUEMONT
77 BELVOIX Marie jeanne 568 3  VE2 /F 57'42"  CRÉHANGE
78 550 3  SE /F 57'43"  ACO BLENOD
79 599 4  SE /F 62'19"  PFALZMEYER
80 SCHMITT Lionel 598 22  SE /M 62'20"  PFALZMEYER
81 555 24  VE1 /M 62'30"  FAULQUEMONT
82 583 7  VE3 /M 63'33"  AC BOULAY
83 594 23  SE /M 63'53"  FAULQUEMONT
84 549 11  VE2 /M 65'52"  ACO BLENOD
85 MUNCH Angélique 520 5  SE /F 66'49"  COURIR À COURCELLS CHAUSSY
86 573 6  VE1 /F 67'32"  FREYMING MERLABACH AC
87 HEIBLE Isabelle 562 1  ES /F 68'31"  UCBH
88 HEIBLE Claude 563 12  VE2 /M 68'32"  ZIMMING
89 DOLCE Laurent 575 24  SE /M 68'44"  METZ
90 558 8  VE3 /M 68'48"  PUTTELANGE AUX LACS
91 PRAGER Daniel 502 25  VE1 /M 68'49"  VALMONT
92 JARDIN Michel 525 13  VE2 /M 68'57"  SAINT MARCEL D'ARDÈCHE
93 572 7  VE1 /F 72'51"  METZ
94 571 8  VE1 /F 72'52"  FAREBERSVILLER
95 NIESER Aurélie 557 9  VE1 /F 73'05"  CRÉHANGE
96 593 14  VE2 /M 74'18"  FAULQUEMONT
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CLASSEMENT PAR CATEGORIES

Cadettes  Femmes

1  CA /F KLEIN Pauline 53'17"  VALMONT

Espoirs  Femmes

1  ES /F HEIBLE Isabelle 68'31"  UCBH

Seniors  Femmes

1  SE /F 47'16"  FOULÉES NABORIENNES
2  SE /F RICCO Angélique 48'46"  ES CRÉHANGE FAULQUEMONT
3  SE /F 57'43"  ACO BLENOD
4  SE /F 62'19"  PFALZMEYER
5  SE /F MUNCH Angélique 66'49"  COURIR À COURCELLS CHAUSSY

Vétérans1  Femmes

1  VE1 /F USTARITZ Anne 42'10"  TEAM ESPACE MARATHON
2  VE1 /F HIEGEL Ginette 43'29"  EICHELTHAL
3  VE1 /F 47'49"  FAULQUEMONT
4  VE1 /F CLÉMENT Valérie 51'46"  MERTEN
5  VE1 /F BOUR Anne 55'14"  COURIR À COURCELLS CHAUSSY
2  VE1 /F LECAT Nathalie 55'42"  COURIR À COURCELLS CHAUSSY
6  VE1 /F 67'32"  FREYMING MERLABACH AC
7  VE1 /F 72'51"  METZ
8  VE1 /F 72'52"  FAREBERSVILLER
9  VE1 /F NIESER Aurélie 73'05"  CRÉHANGE

Vétérans2  Femmes

1  VE2 /F ROMMING Francine 50'44"  FOLSCHVILLER
3  VE2 /F BELVOIX Marie jeanne 57'42"  CRÉHANGE

Juniors  Hommes

1  JU /M PEROZZIELLA Jean baptiste 40'02"  AS SARREBOURG SARREGUEMINES
2  JU /M USTARITZ Xavier 47'16"  THIONVILLE
3  JU /M KLEIN Jérémie 48'03"  MALLING LES BOULAY

Espoirs  Hommes

1  ES /M HOPFNER Raphaël 46'33"  US FORBACH
2  ES /M 49'07"  BOUSTROFF
3  ES /M VIGNERON Jérôme 50'33"  US FORBACH

Seniors  Hommes

1  SE /M PERRARD Emmanuel 35'05"  TEAM ESPACE MARATHON
2  SE /M 38'07"  AS SARREBOURG SARREGUEMINES
3  SE /M DUITS Sébastien 40'06"  USFORBACH
4  SE /M JOLLY Guillaume 41'54"  HEINEKEN 

OMRANI Aïcha

GILLET Elodie
SCHMITT Leslie

GROCHOWALSKI Nuuzia

OMRAM Kettoum
DOMOWICZ Zahra
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STEINER Jean charles

SELMOUNI Ali
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5  SE /M 42'52"  PONTPIERRE
6  SE /M 44'21"  METZ
7  SE /M GRY Nicolas 44'58"  FORBACH
8  SE /M BRENEUR Christophe 45'20"  FORBACH
9  SE /M FELD Thomas 48'16"  BPLC

10  SE /M MULLER Sébastien 48'36"  HAN SUR NIED
11  SE /M BERTRAND Damien 48'58"  ES CRÉHANGE FAULQUEMONT
12  SE /M 50'02"  FREYMING MERLEBACH
13  SE /M KOBIS Michel 50'10"  LONGEVILLE LES ST AVOLD
14  SE /M 50'40"  VATIMONT
15  SE /M CUNIA Yann 50'56"  COURIR À COURCELLS CHAUSSY
16  SE /M CHAUDEUR Jérémie 52'41"  RÉMILLY
17  SE /M CELINDANO Patrick 53'33"  MORSBACH
18  SE /M BERNARD Xavier 53'56"  LES BOULANGERS
19  SE /M ZIDAR David 54'29"  MORSBACH
20  SE /M 54'37"  COURIR À COURCELLS CHAUSSY
21  SE /M KARN Geoffrey 55'15"  RODIO J.
22  SE /M SCHMITT Lionel 62'20"  PFALZMEYER
23  SE /M 63'53"  FAULQUEMONT
24  SE /M DOLCE Laurent 68'44"  METZ

Vétérans1  Hommes

1  VE1 /M 34'29"  TEAM ESPACE MARATHON
2  VE1 /M 34'30"  TEAM ESPACE MARATHON
3  VE1 /M BREVETTI David 39'38"  JLB EICHELTHAL
4  VE1 /M 40'20"  CENTRE SECOURS SAINT AVOLD
5  VE1 /M 40'49"  FAULQUEMONT
6  VE1 /M DORVAUX Patrick 42'11"  FOULÉES NABORIENNES
7  VE1 /M 44'25"  COURIR À COURCELLS CHAUSSY
8  VE1 /M GROUTSCH Philippe 45'13"  TETING
9  VE1 /M MAIWALD Christian 45'44"  AC SAINT AVOLD

10  VE1 /M CHAMPOUILLON Louis 46'52"  HAN SUR NIED
11  VE1 /M 47'04"  LES BOULANGERS
12  VE1 /M SCHWEDOWSKI Fabrice 47'30"  TETING
13  VE1 /M JARDIN Yannick 47'54"  BELFORT
14  VE1 /M USTARITZ Thierry 48'14"  THIONVILLE
15  VE1 /M BEYER Patrick 49'13"  FAULQUEMONT
16  VE1 /M KOURRIER Pierre 50'41"  FAULQUEMONT
17  VE1 /M BIYARD Patrick 50'42"  BAMBIDERSTROFF
18  VE1 /M 54'09"  KERBACH
19  VE1 /M JOLIVET François 54'15"  FOLSCHVILLER
20  VE1 /M MARIN Fabrice 55'45"  LES BOULANGERS
21  VE1 /M LOUIS Philippe 56'25"  BAMBIDERSTROFF
22  VE1 /M DEZ Laurent 56'30"  COURIR À COURCELLS CHAUSSY
23  VE1 /M STOFFEL Daniel 56'44"  FAULQUEMONT
24  VE1 /M 62'30"  FAULQUEMONT
25  VE1 /M PRAGER Daniel 68'49"  VALMONT

Vétérans2  Hommes

1  VE2 /M GILLES Pascal 40'33"  ACO BLENOD
2  VE2 /M DUITS Bernard 45'38"  USFORBACH
3  VE2 /M TURCK Roland 46'53"  ESPACE ARCHITECTURE SAINT AVOLD
4  VE2 /M KHIN Christian 49'41"  VAHL EBERSING

FRIEDRICH Eric
LAINSEUR Saïd

RUSPINI Steve

STEGMANN Jean michel

CAPLETTE Jérome

ORDENER Steve

TAYSS Abdel
MEZIANI Hamid

FEY Jean jacques
PARELLA Marco

VEILLER Eric

LAURENT Ptrick

PRIM Jean luc

MARTIB Jean luc
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5  VE2 /M MARINI André 50'26"  FLÉTRANGE
6  VE2 /M 51'11"  AS POLICE SAINT AVOLD
7  VE2 /M WILLAUME Patrick 52'26"  ACO BLENOD
8  VE2 /M BACHMANN Richard 53'43"  EICHELTHAL
9  VE2 /M HEIBLE Hugues 55'36"  ZIMMING

10  VE2 /M CLAVIER Jean claude 56'33"  FAULQUEMONT
11  VE2 /M 65'52"  ACO BLENOD
12  VE2 /M HEIBLE Claude 68'32"  ZIMMING
13  VE2 /M JARDIN Michel 68'57"  SAINT MARCEL D'ARDÈCHE
14  VE2 /M 74'18"  FAULQUEMONT

Vétérans3  Hommes

1  VE3 /M ZAPP Daniel 46'11"  FAULQUEMONT
2  VE3 /M LITZENBURGER Guy 46'56"  CHÉMERY LE DEUX
3  VE3 /M 50'50"  FORBACH
4  VE3 /M THIEBAUT André 51'57"  FORBACH
5  VE3 /M 53'34"  SAPEUR POMPIER FOLSCHVILLER
6  VE3 /M MUNCH  Rodolphe 55'46"  COURIR À COURCELLS CHAUSSY
7  VE3 /M 63'33"  AC BOULAY
8  VE3 /M 68'48"  PUTTELANGE AUX LACS

CARDIA Marco

MOULLA Mustapha

VACHER Seytoux françois

JUNG Jean paul

RIFF Jean paul

KLINGEN Aloyse
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